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YOUR MECHANICAL COMPONENT

4-LOBE HANDWHEEL WITH ELONGATED HUB AND THREADED STUD
(G735) BY BOTECO

6315
6640
6387
6487
6570
6571
6572
6634
6686

Model

Type
SKU

i gy L Brand

Option

Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:

Size:

Part Number

D30x35x15mm - M6
D30x35x30mm - M8
D40x35x15mm - M10
D40x35x40mm - M8
D50x40x30mm -M 8
D50x40x40mm - M10
D50x50x30mm - M8
D50x60x30mm - M8
D60x60x20mm - M8
D60x80x50mm - M10

Technical - Main

Material

Features:
Materials:
Reinforced polyamide. Resistant to oils and greases.

Surface finish:
Satin.

Colour:
Black (RAL 9011).

Inserts:
Galvanised steel threaded stud (thread tolerance 6g).

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part #

G73530T35M061501
G73530T35M083001
G73540T35M101501
G73540T35M084001
G73550T40M083001
G73550T40M104001
G73550T50M083001
G73550T60M083001
G73560T60M082001
G73560T80M105001

Spare Parts - Handwheel

6286

G73530.T35M06X1501

Boteco

Chrome Plated Steel

0.3 kg
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Price
$7
$7
$8
$9
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8



